2021-2022 School Calendar (Subject to Change)
Updated 8/18/21
	
Tuesday, August 24, 2021			First Day of School for K-8 students—Half-Day 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021			First Day for Preschool students-Half –Day for preschool students
Fri., Sept. 3 and Mon. Sept. 6, 2021		Labor Day Weekend/No School
September 10, 2021			Applefest  Golf  Outing – No School
Friday, October 22, 2021			End of First Quarter
Thursday, October 28, 2021			Half-Day for students 
Friday, October 29, 2021			No School for students/Teacher PD
Thursday, November 11, 2021		Half-Day/Parent Teacher Conferences
Friday, November 12, 2021			No School for staff or students 
Wednesday-Friday, Nov. 24-26, 2021		Thanksgiving Break/No School
Friday, December 17, 2021			Half-Day /Christmas Break begins at end of day
Monday, January 3, 2022			Classes Resume
Friday, January 14, 2022			End of Second Quarter
Monday, January 17, 2022                                      Records Day/No school for students
Sunday, January 30, 2022			Catholic Schools Week begins 
Friday, February 18, 2022			Half- Day
Monday, February 21, 2022			Presidents’ Day (No School)
Thursday, March 3, 2022			Half-Day/Parent Teacher Conferences
Friday, March 4, 2022			Half-Day 
Monday, March 14, 2022			No School for Students/Teacher PD
Friday, March 25, 2022			Half-Day/Spring Break begins at end of day
Friday, March 25, 2022			End of Third Quarter
Monday, April 4, 2022			Classes Resume
Friday, April 15, 2022			Good Friday/No School
Monday, April 18, 2022			Easter Monday/No School
Friday, May 27, 2022			Half-Day
Monday, May 30, 2022			Memorial Day/No School
Thursday, June 9, 2022			Last Day of School for students/Half-Day
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic School is a faith-based community dedicated to teaching, learning, and living as Jesus did
